
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
11.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.10
Luftgewehr Männer Seite: 1

Stand: 11.06.2017 20:11 Uhr Total

1 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 1155 Ringen

1118 Hirsch, Christian 390
1103 Falkenhagen, Marco 386
1102 Planthaber, Oliver 379

2 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 1133 Ringen

1748 Albertsen, Jens 376
1736 Lichtenstein, Yannik 377
1730 Scheff, Andy 380

3 OH 008320SSV Kassau-I. 1125 Ringen

1503 Meier, Henrik 383
1509 Jeger, Florian 376
1510 Hube, Martin 366

4 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 1121 Ringen

1878 Bentien, Sven 378
1876 König, Torsten 367
1873 Sbresny, Torben 376

5 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG II 1114 Ringen

1901 Goos, Thorsten 364
1900 Grabowski, Claas 373
1896 Schrader, Torben 377

6 RZ 011407SchV Linau I 1108 Ringen

1844 Brettschneider, Björn 371
1843 Körner, Mario 363
1845 Siemers, Patrick 374

7 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt II 1075 Ringen

1101 Viebrantz, Mirco 384
1107 Knaack, Andre 359
1113 Martens, Chris-Johann 332



Luftgewehr Stand: 11.06.2017,20:11 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.10

8 PI 013444Elmshorner SchG 1033 Ringen

1993 Kasten, Jan 316
1997 Koppelmann, Martin 359
1999 Rienau, Björn-Lukas 358

9 NF 016539Friedrichstädter SSV 700 Ringen

2232 Wilkens, Arne 354
2233 Schütt, Michael 0
2234 Peters, Axel 346

10 OH 008315Lensahner SchG-I. 0 Ringen

1482 Bornholdt, Mirko 0
1477 Schöning, Sönke 0
1481 Neumann, Sven 0

PL 007292TSV Lütjenburg 1 0 Ringen

1435 Hellberg, Michel 0
1438 Lüdtke, Johannes 0
1437 Reinke, Christof 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
11.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.10

Luftgewehr Männer Seite: 1

Stand: 11.06.2017 20:12 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1118 Hirsch, Christian SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 98 100 98 94 390

2 1103 Falkenhagen, Marco SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 97 97 96 96 386

3 1101 Viebrantz, Mirco SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpste... 96 93 98 97 384

4 1503 Meier, Henrik OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 93 97 98 95 383

5 1730 Scheff, Andy SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 96 96 96 92 380

6 1102 Planthaber, Oliver SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 95 93 95 96 379

7 1878 Bentien, Sven OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 97 93 93 95 378

8 1736 Lichtenstein, Yannik SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 95 91 95 96 377

9 1063 Hanno, René SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 92 98 92 95 377
10 1896 Schrader, Torben OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 94 94 95 94 377
11 1748 Albertsen, Jens SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 91 94 95 96 376
12 1873 Sbresny, Torben OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 92 95 93 96 376
13 1509 Jeger, Florian OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 93 95 93 95 376
14 1555 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 95 91 96 94 376
15 1845 Siemers, Patrick RZ 0... SchV Linau I 95 93 94 92 374
16 1900 Grabowski, Claas OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 91 94 95 93 373
17 1844 Brettschneider, Björn RZ 0... SchV Linau I 91 91 95 94 371
18 1876 König, Torsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 92 90 91 94 367
19 1424 Hartmann, Markus PL 00... SGem Hohenfelde Schützens... 95 87 93 92 367
20 2112 Buttmann, Matthias IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 95 90 91 91 367
21 1510 Hube, Martin OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 96 90 91 89 366
22 2135 Stenzel, Tom IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 89 90 92 94 365
23 1022 Heesch, Daniel SL 00... Handewitter SchG 93 91 92 89 365
24 1774 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 90 89 92 93 364
25 1901 Goos, Thorsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 92 90 91 91 364
26 1843 Körner, Mario RZ 0... SchV Linau I 87 95 91 90 363
27 1466 Scheel, Mirco OH 0... ESV Insel Fehmarn 93 90 90 90 363
28 1117 Schmidt, Sebastian SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 90 91 90 91 362
29 1064 Kiesbye, Magnus SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 91 88 92 89 360
30 1230 Maash, Domenic RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 90 92 89 89 360
31 1997 Koppelmann, Martin PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 86 89 94 90 359
32 1119 Sachs, Patrick SL 00... Tolker SpSch 91 92 87 89 359
33 1107 Knaack, Andre SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpste... 88 94 90 87 359
34 2283 Harksen, Lewe NF 0... SchV Bohmstedt 90 93 91 85 359
35 1293 Johannsen, Daniel RD 0... TSV Flintbek 84 91 92 91 358
36 1999 Rienau, Björn-Lukas PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 90 87 90 91 358
37 1877 Heidtmann, Tobias OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG III 90 84 91 92 357
38 2143 Bechtel, Finn IZ 01... SchV Wilster 86 90 91 88 355
39 1673 Peters, Helge SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 89 87 90 88 354
40 2232 Wilkens, Arne NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 84 93 90 87 354
41 1738 Sahlmann, Benjamin Dr. SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra II 85 89 85 90 349
42 2172 Makohl, Axel HE 0... SchG Burg 86 89 83 90 348
43 2234 Peters, Axel NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 89 85 85 87 346
44 2282 Nielsen, Jörn NF 0... SchV Bohmstedt 88 85 83 89 345
45 2134 Luethje, Bastian IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 84 88 87 86 345
46 1093 Bade, Marcel SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 87 85 86 86 344
47 1851 Meyer, Lucas RZ 0... SchV Linau 83 88 86 85 342
48 2050 Möller, Jan Henrik PI 01... SchV Rellingen 88 89 84 81 342
49 1396 Gebhardt, Dominik PL 00... Preetzer TSV 83 88 81 87 339
50 1113 Martens, Chris-Johann SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpste... 78 82 85 87 332



Luftgewehr Stand: 11.06.2017,20:12 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.10

51 1993 Kasten, Jan PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 83 86 77 70 316
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